O O5006 o
O o2 B8 o
O 0 t oo i O
o~ \ O (| —
— O OO0« O
O M oD oo m O
O / / o oo 0
O O M Oooed
oooU
oZoool
OO0 OooOoOoOodg m__H_ O
OO
poOoOood _m__H_D O
OO0 _m_H__H_
]
O
O
O OO0O000oOooooOoOoOoooOoooOOoOooooooooooooooooooooOoOoQ—m
M OO0 oOoOoDOoooooOoooooooooooodg
(] H OOoooooooooono
- ooooBP 85 69 88 §0°
O 00230000000000000
O
= 000 00000000
- 0o o
0 0 ooooo ooooo 0
_H_ oo oo oo
O 0 00000 213,769,066 4,601,758 | 218,370,824
O
M 0 00DO0D0DO 213,769,066 4,601,758 | 218,370,824
&
o o gPR"5 5,187,986 366,053 4,821,933
O
m o o 0 0 772,979 135,650 637,329
N
m Ooo O O 4,415,007 230,403 4,184,604
H o gPR"5 9,713,338 108,065 9,605,273
—
(|

O O O 5,894,340 | O 102,692 5,791,648
O O O 34,605 | O 200 34,405
oooooao 3,784,393 | O 5,173 3,779,220
O Oooooao 519,611,254 32,788,019 552,399,273
0Oo00o0aG0o 379,287,330 27,872,897 407,160,227
0Oo00o0aG0o 138,104,996 4,831,832 142,936,828
O O O 2,218,928 83,290 2,302,218
10 0 O 0O O 1,820,958 | O 58,946 1,762,012
oooooao 1,031,976 | O 1,370 1,030,606
oooooao 788,982 | O 57,576 731,406
11 0O O O 6,255,514 950,000 7,205,514
O O O 6,255,514 950,000 7,205,514
12 0O O O 92,786,970 9,176,858 101,963,828
0Oo00o0aG0o 92,648,513 9,176,858 101,825,371
14 0O O O 324,787,939 2,649,769 327,437,708
ooooooo 162,788,239 956,554 163,744,793
oooooao 153,506,498 641,826 154,148,324
O O 4,486,011 1,051,389 5,537,400
15 0O O 196,517,733 16,055,700 212,573,433
O O 196,517,733 16,055,700 212,573,433




020

0001200 0024000200 000 ODDOOO0OOODDODOOOOO

2,595,078

154,879

2,440,199

2,022,330

1,432

2,020,898

15,689,826

3,624

15,686,202

38,875,398

3,326,129

42,201,527

289,790

2,500

287,290

2,056,790

4,199

2,052,591

36,356,679

3,332,828

39,689,507

O O0OO00OoOOo

43,579,738

4,265,999

39,313,739

6,447,883

184,933

6,262,950

1,792,897

34,591

1,758,306

21,779,919

2,110,660

19,669,259

6,774,185

211,289

6,985,474

6,784,854

2,147,104

4,637,750

100,145,105

830,392

99,314,713

91,174,767

163,762

91,011,005

7,226,132

499,197

6,726,935

1,005,782

74,079

931,703

738,424

93,354

645,070

1,676,521,759 65,689,040 | 1,742,210,799

ooooo ooooo O
“_:mm“_._mmNc O N@b%@: “_:mmmbmzmL
O 1,861,284 | O 29,016 1,832,268
43,265,462 | O 522,404 42,743,058
O 16,480,873 | O 124,269 16,356,604
O 4,722,834 | O 236,743 4,486,091
O 11,755,137 | O 8,512 11,746,625
O 930,258 | O 2,274 927,984
O 3,102,743 | O 5,562 3,097,181
10 2,585,149 | O 145,044 2,440,105
397,651,185 2,213,798 399,864,983
O 89,814,577 | O 17,046 89,797,531
O 21,369,034 2,232,039 23,601,073
O 5,363,579 | O 1,995 5,361,584
O 281,103,995 800 281,104,795
28,314,252 | O 291,075 28,023,177
O 6,246,027 | O 14,710 6,231,317
O 1,760,991 | O 116,430 1,644,561

64,679,941

7,581,630

72,261,571

5,764,981

36,880

5,728,101




oooi12000

gbooobooboobgn

O3 0Ob2000200000

0ooooooo 21,241,800 1,074,833 22,316,633 0oooooo ooooooooo 0oooo
oo
ooooao 16,108,192 431,721 15,676,471 0oooooo0oooooooo 0MO0230100000M 033000 112,048
o o 0o 12,604,953 361,238 12,243,715 0000000000000000 |0mMO230100000M026000 415,000
ooooao 6,855,348 688,802 6,166,546 00000000000000000 |0MO23010000M 025000 3,751,000
o o 0o 1,792,630 477,399 1,315,231 oooooooo 0MmO023010000MM 026000 33,834,000
o o 0o 312,037 8,502,837 8,814,874 0oooooo0oooooooo 0MO0230100000M 025000 630,000
0o o o 49,913,264 438,975 49,474,289 oooooooooo 0MO0230100000M 025000 93,000
ooooao 46,502,254 98,127 46,404,127 0000000000000 0MO0230100000M 025000 121,000
ooooaon 3,411,010 340,848 3,070,162 S
100 0O O 222,295,628 2,293,977 | 220,001,651 bozsbOoooouonm
ooooao 20,379,702 115,788 20,263,914 ooooooooo ooooooooo
ooooo
ooooo 52,699,083 1,790,878 50,908,205 ooooo ooooo ooooo 0oooo
oo oo
0000000000 |0mMO23000 0mo23000
0ooooooo 15,108,268 302,448 14,805,820 Ll Cmosennn 143,000 |5 059300 245,000
ooooao 2,530,657 57,084 2,473,573 00 ooooo
ooooaon 1,548,871 27,779 1,521,092 o SLooooooooo e
11 00000 515,992,248 61,239,321 | 577,231,569 00 O|g o o m o m 0 o|looooo|o o O mmm oo mmm
oo oo
m m_um_um_um_ m 512,672,071 61,239,321 | 573,911,392 mm mm 4,722,800/ 0000 |0 7.5 |0030000 | 3,736,700|0 O |0 O |0 O
000|000 | ooooo ooloo|oo
000 |000 | 0oooom ooo|ooo|ooo
o0 o o o 1,676,521,759 65,689,040 | 1,742,210,799 00 0 |17,044800 000 |0 00000 | 24,898,000
000 00000
0 01 9304300 il 00000 9,174,100
000 00000000 ooao| 9304 S8E sk 174,
5o oo oooo oooooo
00 0| 229190 000 00000 | 2062500
00 100 00000




u4d

ooo gooooo
Ooao0o 2,019,100 ©O950 oooog 797,100

ooo googo
0 0 omao goooo
000 86,643,800 000 oooo 97,414,000

ooo

ooo

ooo

ooo

[EREEN

ooo

ooo

ooo

ooo

ooo

ooo

goooo

ooo

ooo

ooo

ooo

ooo

ooo

ooo

ooo

ooo

ooo

ooo

ooo

ooo

ooo

ooo

oo

ooo

ooo

ooo

ooo

ooo

ooo

a 196,517,733 212,573,433

00 oooooooo

g0230000000000000ooo

218,331,672 69,376 218,401,048
ooooo ooOooo O
m“_.m_ww”rmﬂcmz mobﬂzm NHmLo“_._oMmc
218,331,672 69,376 218,401,048
218,331,672 69,376 218,401,048
00230 000000000000000000000DOO0ODO
oooooooo
ooooo oo0ooo O
oo oo oo
952,954 134,000 1,086,954
952,954 134,000 1,086,954
17,745,663 13,266,000 31,011,663
17,745,663 13,266,000 31,011,663
19,288,997 13,400,000 32,688,997
ooooo ooOooo O

0001200 0024000200 000 ODDOOO0OOODDODOOOOO

18,958,013

13,400,000

32,358,013

o 0O
O googoo ooood O
oo oo oo
o 0O O O 127,631,672 69,376 127,701,048
O Oo0oOoooo 18,347,619 69,376 18,416,995

18,958,013

13,400,000

32,358,013

19,288,997

13,400,000

32,688,997




ooboi12000

gbooobooboobgn

OS50 Obh24000200000

000 ooooo
O 0o o o 485,466 68,376 553,842
- ooooooo0o0ooo ooooooooooo
0023000000000000000000000
mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm
000 00000000
oood loooo|o 41|oooooo loolooloo o o
0 B g |thrasees 000 |oooooon|310146631 5 5 g oo o
000 |0D00o0o ooo|ooo|ooo
0 oooooo
coEooE 0 0 oooon ooooo 0
m m m m m m oo 0 B
coEooE 0 00000 2,369,060 | O 23,320 2,345,740
. 17,745,663 31011663 0O ooooao 49,060 | O 23,320 25,740
oo o 0 725,088 | O 35,778 689,310
00230000000000000000
00 Ooooooooo 0 ooooooo 725,088 | O 35,788 689,300
o 0
oo o 0 2,187,934 | O 35,778 2,152,156
o O ooood ooood o o o 0 416,545 | O 35,778 380,767
oo oo oo
Oo0 o O 374,961 68,376 443,337 - . 693,000 16,000 709,000
0 ooooao 18,000 68,376 86,376 - . 693,000 16,000 709,000
o o 0 O 485,466 68,376 553,842 O o o0 O 5,975,082 | O 78,876 5,896,206
o o -
0 0 0oooo 0ooon 0 . . I —— —— .
ao oo oo 0o 0o 0o
0 000000 247,642 | O 1,000 246,642 S0 o o 3,302,076 | O 78.876 3,223,200
oo o o 247,642 | O 1,000 246,642 0O ooooaon 3,302,076 | O 78,876 3,223,200
o o o O 237,824 69,376 307,200 O o o o 5,975,082 | O 78,876 5,896,206
oo o 0O 237,824 69,376 307,200
000 ooooo




gen

0001200 0024000200 000 ODDOOO0OOODDODOOOOO

- oooo0o0O0o0o0o0oo oooooo0o0o0ooo p 300080 36,537,108 0 36,537,108
00 O|g o O m mm 0 o|looooo|o o o mmm 0 mmmm
O 0o o o 43,665,074 0 43,665,074
oo oo
oood 0000 |0 750025000 0 ooloo
0o 693000\ "gpo |oof | 00000 709.000) oo guo 00230000000000000000000
000 |000 | DoooomD ooo|ooo|ooo
0oo |0 oooooo
oBE SR 000 00000000
000 00000 -
000 00000
000 oooo
000 oooooo
000 00000 0 0 oooon ooooo 0
00100 00ooo
000 00000 o5 55 o
0950 00000 Ooo0 o o 9,019,010 115,063 9,134,073
000 00ooo
000 oooooo
oooo oooo 0 ooooooo 9,019,010 115,063 9,134,073
000
000
000 o 0 0 9,556,300 2,635,500 12,191,800
000
000
o 0 0 9,556,300 2,635,500 12,191,800
0 693,000 709,000
0 00000 865,000 1,021,500 1,886,500
ob2spbUouobdoooboooooouod 0O ooooao 865,000 1,021,500 1,886,500
00 Ooooooooo
- O 0o o 0 21,145,739 3,772,063 24,917,802
0 0 ooooo ooooo 0 o o
oo oo oo
0 00000 27,762,150 0 27,762,150 0 0 ooooo ooooo 0
oo oo oo
0 ooooao 1,709,850 0 1,709,850 Oo0 o o 8,132,357 3,772,063 11,904,420
O o o O 43,665,074 0 43,665,074 0o o o 8,132,357 3,772,063 11,904,420
- O 0o o o 21,145,739 3,772,063 24,917,802
0 0 0ooon 0ooon 0 ood ooodo
o . o 4 7 00000000000 0000000o00oo
0o o o 41,228,641 0 41,228,641 0ooo




oooi12000

gbooobooboobgn

g7 ODO0O20002000000

oo O 0ooano ooo ooo
o oog pg|b oooooyo 0 0|5 g Olg o
oo oo
oooo (O goosoood 0oo|0oo|0a0o
ooo (oo ooooo oojoojoao0n
oooo ooo (oo 0oooOm ooOojooojooo
00 0 9,556,300 ooo | o 0o o | 12,191,800
ooono ooooo
ooao ooooo
ooo ooooo
ooao ooooo
ooao oooooo
ooo ooooo
00100 ooooo
ooao ooooo
0950 ooooog
ooao ooooo
ooao ooooo
oooo oooo
ooao
ooao
ooo
ooao
ooao
O 9,556,300 12,191,800
oo0z23000000000000000000C0
oo0ooooooo
ooooo ooooo O
0oo0ooo
oo oo oo
oooo ooooooooOooOoao 2,534,718 O 71,059 2,463,659
ooooo o O O O 2,061,945 0O 71,059 1,990,886
0000 O0oO0ooOoooooOooo 9,117,131 O 121,632 8,995,499
ooooo O O O O 6,499,940 O 121,632 6,378,308
O O 11,651,849 0O 192,691 11,459,158
oo0ooooooo
ooooo ooooo O
oo0ooo
oo oo oo
o000 OoO0oooooooooooao 1,310,545 O 48,600 1,261,945
ooooo O O O 851,000 O 48,600 802,400
oooo oObooobooooooooobo 1,779,332 0O 114,200 1,665,132
ooooo O O O 183,500 O 114,200 69,300

0 0 3,089,877
ooooo
0000 0000000000000 3,085,506
ooooo 0O O O O O 1,736,947
0000 0000000000000000 11,109,511
Oooooo 0 O O O O 316,585
0 0 14,195,017
ooo
0oooo
0oooo ooo ooooo
oo
0 0O O O 00000000
00000 1,034,500 00o000o0oo
00000000
00000000
00100000
09500000
oo
00000000
000o0o0oo
0ooo
0oooo
0oooo ooo ooooo
0 0O O O 00oooon

871,700

O o o o O

162,800

99,653
99,653
109,070
109,070
208,723

ooooooo

0023000000000000000000

goboooooodg

goooo
gooo boooooobooobao
goooo o ad O O
gooo boDoooooooooDooo
ooooo O O O O
O O
goooo
gooo boooooobooobao

ooooo

mﬂ@AmMm
677,247
344,227
343,383
1,839,728

590,798 O

oooog

6,000
6,000
2,000
2,000
8,000

4,692

2,927,077

2,985,853
1,637,294
11,000,441
207,515
13,986,294

ooooo

]

0 ooo
oooooooooooo
00000000 0F0Y
o e e e e o o i o
o o o o o o o o e e e

ooooooooqoo

0Dooo00 OOgoo

o e O e e i e

ooooo
ooooooo

O

685,846
683,247
346,227
345,383
1,847,728

586,106




08n

0001200 0024000200 000 ODDOOO0OOODDODOOOOO

oooog 0O O O O
gooo oDooooooooooao
goooog O O O O
gooo ooooOooooooooon
gooog O O O a

O O
ooooooooo

oooog
gooo oOooocoobocoooobooo
goooog O O O
O O

goood
gooo0 Ooooooboooobooooo
oooog 0O O O O O
o000 0o0ooo0ooooooooooooo

goooog O O O O O

O O
ooo
gooood
ooood ooo
oo
ooboooooo 183,200 O
goooooao
0 0 0 199,100
O
O 382,300
ooood
goooo ooo

1

507,154
379,343
368,048
390,293
330,616
368,818

ooooo

2,

oooog

dooo
sOooo
o
!
0

EDDD
O
SoBo
O

2]

oooogo
ooo o
OoOod

oo U
oo Oo

ooooLooood

goood

oo
O
=

528,500
272,500
936,780

874,245
463,108
597,422
130,253
051,845

0

oo oogo

ox

]

o o o o o

4,692
25,418
25,418

2,009

2,009
28,101

goooo

100,000
100,000
100,000

131,037
131,037
2,084
2,084
133,121

O
O

(6]
U5
=

|

O

od

502,462
353,925
342,630
392,302
332,625
1,340,717

O

428,500
172,500
836,780

743,208
332,071
595,338
128,169
1,918,724

oooog

000000000000
o o o o o o o o = o
OoO0oO00000gag
0oO00000O00gan
o o o o o e
Ooooo Oogod
OoOooO 0oOood

goood

oo
oooooooo 83,200 goooooo ooooooo goooooo
gooooooano
0 O 0 199,100
O 282,300
O
oooooo
00230 00o000oo0ooooo
ooooooooooooo
ooooo
O O gooood ooood O

O 0o000oo

oo
218,370,824

oo
36,428,500

oo
254,799,324

0 00D 0O 218370824 36,428,500 | 254,799,324

0 0oooo 552,399,273 72,857,000 | 625,256,273

0 00D OO0 142936828 72,857,000 | 215,793,828

00 O O 1,742,210,799 | 109,285,500 | 1,851,496,299
ooooo

0 0 0oooo 00ooo 0

11 00000 577,231,569 | 109,285,500 | 686,517,069

o 598750 573,911,392 | 109,285,500 | 683,196,892

O o 0 O 1,742,210,799 | 109,285,500 | 1,851,496,299




